
Approximate Total Product / Unit Weight 

Overall Width (product or frame when opened)

Overall Depth (product or frame when opened)

Width / Depth (product or frame when closed)

Overall Height (or height range if adjustable)

Armrest Width (outside dimension) 

Armrest Width (inside dimension) 

Armrest Height (from top of seat) 

Back / Back-Rest Height (from top of seat) 

Seat Height (from top of seat to floor) 

Seat Width (actual seat, not available space) 

Seat Depth (actual seat, not available space)

Wheels (dimensions of front) 

Wheels (dimensions of rear) 

Recommended Maximum User Weight

11.1 kg

570 mm

930 mm

280 mm

920 mm

560 mm

450 mm

210 mm

400 mm

500 mm

450 mm

410 mm

152 mm

305 mm

125.0 kg

24.5 lbs

22.4 inch

36.6 inch

11.0 inch

36.2 inch

22.0 inch

17.7 inch

8.3 inch

15.7 inch

19.7 inch

17.7 inch

16.1 inch

6.0 inch

12.0 inch

275.6 lbs

OMEGA TA1 TRANSIT
WHEELCHAIR
Features:

lightweight aluminium frame

swing away removable arm rests 

swing away removable leg rests 

12" rear wheels, attendant brake 

easy to fold for travel or storage 

user weight capacity of 125kg

OMEGA TA1 WHEELCHAIR Metric Imperial

Available in
3 colours -
red, blue,

gold 


